
Entertainer Schedule

SSAATTUURRDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 66SATURDAY , S EPTEMBER 16

TTTTTHHUURRSSDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 44THURSDAY , S EPTEMBER 14

2 p.m...........Gracie Sparks
3 p.m...........David James McKinney
4 p.m...........Reece Colin
5 p.m...........From A to Z
6 p.m...........Brad Fielder
7 p.m...........Gracie Sparks
8 p.m...........Alana
9 p.m...........SUSAN

1 p.m.............Functional Polly
2 p.m.............Ravens Three
3 p.m.............Brad Fielder
4 p.m.............The Bottom of the Barrel
5 p.m.............Capt. T.A. Brauer
6 p.m.............Cellist Sam Kahre
7 p.m.............Reece Colin
8 p.m.............Alana
9 p.m.............David James McKinney

FFRR II DDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 55FR I DAY , S EPTEMBER 15

SSUUNNDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 77SUNDAY , S EPTEMBER 17

4 p.m........Robert Bodette
5 p.m........Random Citizen
6 p.m........From A to Z
7 p.m........From A to Z
8 p.m........SUSAN
9 p.m........David James McKinney

4 p.m...........David James McKinney
5 p.m...........Alana
6 p.m...........Rick Smith
7 p.m...........From A to Z
8 p.m...........From A to Z
9 p.m...........Nathan Kress



Entertainer Schedule

MMMMOONNDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 88MONDAY , S EPTEMBER 18

TTUUEESSDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 11 99TUESDAY , S EPTEMBER 19

TTHHUURRSSDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 22 11THURSDAY , S EPTEMBER 21

WWEEDDNNEESSDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 22 00WEDNESDAY , S EPTEMBER 20

4 p.m..............Rick Smith
6 p.m..............The B-Sides
7 p.m..............Harper Valley Hypocrites
8 p.m..............Madison McCoy

6 p.m.............Robert Bodette
7 p.m.............Gracie Sparks
8 p.m.............Capt. T.A. Brauer
9 p.m.............Capt. T.A. Brauer

4 p.m..............Robert Bodette
5 p.m..............Cellist Sam Kahre
6 p.m..............Rick Smith
7 p.m..............Harper Valley Hypocrites
8 p.m..............Harper Valley Hypocrites
9 p.m..............Bread and Roses

4 p.m..............Trevor Renteria
5 p.m..............The Bottom of the Barrel
6 p.m..............Random Citizen
7 p.m..............Harper Valley Hypocrites
8 p.m..............Bread and Roses
9 p.m..............Random Citizen



Entertainer Schedule

FFRR II DDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 2222FR IDAY , SEPTEMBER 22

SSUUNNDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 2244SUNDAY , SEPTEMBER 24

SSAATTUURRDDAAYY ,, SSEEPPTTEEMMBBEERR 2233SATURDAY , SEPTEMBER 23

1 p.m...............Brad Fielder
2 p.m...............Trevor Renteria
3 p.m...............Bekah Cate
4 p.m...............Nathan Kress
5 p.m...............Ravens Three
6 p.m...............Gracie Sparks
7 p.m...............SUSAN
8 p.m...............The B-Sides
9 p.m...............Vallis

2 p.m...............Jeffrey Scott
3 p.m...............Capt. T.A. Brauer
4 p.m...............Capt. T.A. Brauer
5 p.m...............Bekah Cate
6 p.m...............Jeffrey Scott
7 p.m...............The B-Sides
8 p.m...............Reece Colin

4 p.m..............The Bottom of the Barrel
5 p.m...............Trevor Renteria
6 p.m...............SUSAN
7 p.m...............Bread and Roses
8 p.m...............Max Ridgway Jazz Guitar
9 p.m...............The Bottom of the Barrel


